
No. Name of Stationary Items Approximately 

Required Qty. 

1 A 4 size Trident Spectra Copier Paper 75 GSM 2000 packet 

2 Legal size Trident Spectra Copier Paper 75 GSM 100 packet 

DHARMSII\lH DESAI UNIVERSITY, NADIAD 


TENDER NOTICE 


LIST OF STATIONARY ITEMS 

,-------. 

o Terms & Conditions: 
UJ 
t--o 
LU • The rates quoted should be FOR D. D. University Nadiad Ex- Store.
Q:: 
U 
 • The rates quoted should be inclusive all taxes . 


~ 

U • The rates quoted should be quoted as per mentioned brand and quality. 


« • Validity of quotation is 10 days. 


u • No advance payment will be made. Payment against delivery. 


• University will not be bound to accept the lowest quotation and reserves the right to accept or 


z reject any or all quotations without assigning any reason whatsoever. 


• Last date for the receipt of quotation 30 th April, 20194:00 pm. 


• Sealed quotations should super scribed at top with "QUOTATION FOR SUPPLY OF STATIONARY" 


and addressed to: 


Vice Chancellor 


Dharmsinh Desai University, 

College Road, 

Nadiad - 387 001 Date:18/04/2018 

Dharmsinh Desai University 
College Road, Nadiad - 387 001, India. Ph: 9102682520502 Fax : 9102682520501 Website: www.ddu.ac.in 

http:www.ddu.ac.in

